Grand Lodge Daughters of Norway

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS



Did you know?

Alabama, New York, Texas, and Ontario. What in the world do they have in common? Well, believe it or not, Daughters of Norway sisters. Yes! Women in these places, and a few dozen others, are part of our special classification of Daughters of Norway sisters known as Associate Members.

Our constitution allows an eligible woman to become a member when no lodge is within 50 miles of where she lives. She must be at least thirteen (13) years of age; be of Norwegian, Danish, Finnish, Icelandic, Swedish or Sami birth or descent; or have, or had, a spouse or domestic partner of Norwegian, Danish, Finnish, Icelandic, Swedish or Sami birth or descent; or have a "slektning" (relative) married to a person of Norwegian birth or descent. If you know of a friend or relative who may be eligible and is interested in the mission of the Daughters of Norway, please be aware that this is a fantastic opportunity for them to participate and connect with others who value this culturally and educationally enhancing membership. If we find that we have quite a contingent from a certain region, then we can consider inquiring if there is interest in assembling a lodge. It's really a grass-roots way to build up the organization with a strong membership foundation.

Annual dues are only \$25 (an unbelievable bargain), and the application is available on the public portion of our website.

www.daughtersofnorway.org

Randi Lundell (lundellrm@aol.com) Associate Membership Contact